Culligan®
Heavy Duty
Commercial
Filter
Culligan Side Mount (CSM™) Heavy Duty Commercial Filter
assisted living facilities
cafeterias
casinos

MVP Controller
CSM product formerly sold under the Bruner label and/or
CF20 Plus model designation.
The contaminants or other substances removed or reduced by
this water treatment device are not necessarily in your water.
* See printed warranty for details.  Culligan will provide a copy
of the warranty upon request.
The product is covered by the following patents:
Controller Board Assembly: US 5351199, 5751598;
Canada 2090757; DE 69204445.0; KR 215487;
JP 3226284
Filter: US 5073255, 5273070, 6457698, 4534867; Israel
095754
CSM-201R 9 1 14 2 18 3 20 1.25
CSM-242R 13 2 19 3 26 5 30 2
CSM-302R 20 3 30 4 40 6 45 2
CSM-362R 29 2 42 4 57 7 70 2
CSM-422R 39 3 58 6 77 9 95 2
CSM-201D 22 6 33 12 44 19 30 1.25
CSM-202D 22 3 33 5 44 8 30 2
CSM-242D 32 4 48 8 63 13 45 2
CSM-302D 50 6 74 13 99 20 70 2
CSM-362D 71 9 107 17 142 27 105 2
CSM-422D 97 11 145 22 193 33 150 2
CSM-423D 97 6 145 11 193 16 150 3
Model
Flow Rate
(GPM)
Pressure
Loss (PSI)
Flow Rate
(GPM)
Pressure
Loss (PSI)
Flow Rate
(GPM)
Pressure
Loss (PSI)
Backwash
Flow Rate
(GPM)
Valve
Size
(inches)
Superior1
System Specifications
Pressure: 30–100 psig
207–690 kPa
Power: 120 VAC/24 VAC
50/60 Hz
Temperature: 40–120°F
4–49°C